                      PIN-TIA Series
GPTP-T1XXXX
3.125Gbps PIN-TIA Receiver With Pigtail Modules
General
GPTP-913XXX Series is a 4 pin or 5 pin PIN-TIA with pigtail operating on 3.125Gbps. It provides high
sensitivity with AGC, 100ohm differential outputs and the 5 pin PIN-TIA provides a monitor pin. A
photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a pigtail.
Ordering Information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage (V) Package Pin Type Connector
GPTP-T13CAF 1100～1650 3.3 A C FC/PC
GPTP-T13CBSA 1100～1650 3.3 B C SC/APC
GPTP-T13CCT 1100～1650 3.3 C C ST/PC
GPTP-T13CDS 1100～1650 3.3 D C SC/PC
GPTP-T13CES 1100～1650 3.3 E C SC/PC
Features
� High sensitivity
� Differential ended output
� Single +3.3 operation